Rink of Dreams, 2006-2007

The 2006-07 hockey season is quickly approaching and the Tampa Bay Lightning want your team to play
on the Bolts home ice! That'’s right, you can play on the same ice as the pros! As a preferred Rink of
Dreams player, we are sending you the Rink of Dreams schedule before announcing it to the general public.

Let us simulate an NHL game day experience for you and your team with the Tampa Bay Lightning Rink of
Dreams! Your team will use Forum locker rooms, have pre-game introductions with P.A. announcer and
music, and play on the St. Pete Times Forum ice before or after a Lightning game. On top of everything
else, your team will be able to stick around to root on the Bolts as they take on the top teams in the NHL!!

For participation in this unique opportunity, a commitment of 50 lower-level seats, or 80 terrace center level
seats is required for weekday games ($4,000) and 70 lowers, or 110 terrace center level seats for weekend
games ($5,500). You save $20 off the face value of each ticket. Time slots go fast, so call today to reserve
your team’s spot.

Available Dates & Times:

Sat. Oct. 7" vs. Boston Bruins: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Oct. 14" vs. Florida Panthers: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sun. Oct. 29" vs. San Jose Sharks: 1:00pm-2pm, Post game, Post Game (TBL 5pm puck drop)
Sat. Nov. 11" vs. Atlanta Thrashers: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Fri. Nov. 17" vs. New York Islanders: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Fri. Nov. 24" vs. Atlanta Thrashers: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sun. Nov. 26" vs. Ottawa Senators: 1:00pm-2pm, Post game, Post Game (TBL 5pm puck drop)
Sat. Dec. 9" vs. Anaheim Ducks: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Dec. 16" Carolina Hurricanes: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Dec. 23" vs. New York Rangers: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Dec. 30" vs. Montreal Canadiens: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Fri. Jan. 26" vs. New Jersey Devils: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Feb 3™ vs. New York Rangers: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Fri. Feb. 23" vs. Boston Bruins: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sun. Feb. 25" vs. Pittsburgh Penguins: 1:00pm-2pm, Post game, Post Game (TBL 5pm puck drop)
Fri. Mar. 16 vs. Buffalo Sabres: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Mar. 24" vs. Ottawa Senators: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Sat. Mar. 31 vs. Washington Capitals: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game
Fri. Apr. 6" vs. Florida Panthers: 1:30-2:30pm, 2:45-3:45pm, 4-5pm, Post game

For more information on Rink of Dreams, please contact:

Mike Sage Behn Custard
813.301.6859 813.301.6755
Rink of Dreams Coordinator Rink of Dreams Coordinator

Tampa Bay Lightning & St. Pete Times Forum Tampa Bay Lightning & St. Pete Times Forum



